E-Conference under the scheme Grant for Organizing
Conference (GOC)-reg.

Sir/ Madam,
With re[erence to the Sanction Letter No.67-67 /RIFD/GOC/POLICY-I/2018-19 dated-15.11'2079 and

proposal submitted by your institute, this is to convey that an amount of Rs. 34,000/- (Rupees Thirty four
thousand only) was sanctioned and released to your institute in the month of Decemb er-2019 for organizing

Conference under the scheme Grant for Organizing Conference [GOC), as per details given below:

1,-7 62507 r
Applications of Computational Clinical Bio pharmaceutics In